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Event-No. 14

100m Backstroke Men

Class S5

1. Jonas Larsen 1992(S5) DEN GTI Svgm 01:44.13 449 2)
00:49.82 01:44.13

Class S6

1. Viktor Kemeny 1995(S6) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 01:37.83 490 (A)
00:46.80  01:37.83

Class S7

1. Hannes Schuermann 1997(S7) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:24.26 618 (A)
00:42.09  01:24.26

2. Fabian Brune 2000(S7) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:37.52 429 3)
00:47.51  01:37.52

Class S8

1. Niels Korfitz Mortensen 1995(S8) DEN AGF 01:12.95 653 (A)
00:35.08  01:12.95

Class S9

1. Bastian Fontayne 1997(S9) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:13.97 581 (A)
00:36.43  01:13.97

2. Simon Boer 1995(S9) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:19.23 473 (A)
00:39.15  01:19.23

3. Adam Karas 2001(S9) GER Behinderten Sportverband NW 01:19.57 467 (€H)
00:38.37  01:19.57

Class S10

1. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S10) NOR Norges Svgmmeforbund 01:21.22 403
00:39.04  01:21.22

Class S11

1. Marek Sloboda 1999(S11) SVK The Slovak Paralympic Committee 02:00.96 175
00:57.06  02:00.96

Class S12

1. Jan Johansen 1995(S12) DEN I.H. Aalborg 02:19.96 76
01:07.49 02:19.96

Class S14 / Class A

1. Marc Evers 1991(S14) NED NPC The Netherlands 01:04.84 721 (A)
00:31.39  01:04.84

2. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(S14) BEL Belgian Paralympic Committee 01:08.99 599 (A)
00:32.93  01:08.99

3. Jonas Bastian Sorensen 1993(S14) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idreetsforening 01:13.91 487 (A)
00:35.44 01:13.91

4. Marcus Haus 1995(S14) NOR Norges Svemmeforbund 01:32.81 246
00:44.46  01:32.81

5. Niklas Jakobsen 1995(A) DEN Maribo Handicap Idreetsforening  01:41.67
00:49.05  01:41.67

6. Michael Reynolds 1986(A) DEN Ringsted Handicap Idreetsforening 02:06.36
01:03.03  02:06.36

7. Patrick Larsen 1988(A) DEN Korsgr Handicap Idreet 02:22.10
01:07.38 02:22.10
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Event-No. 14

100m Backstroke Men
Class S14 / Class A

Disqualified
Henrik Andersen
finish in breast position

Down syndrome

1.
2.
3.

Nis Heide Pinnerup
00:40.57 01:26.44
Pedro Domingues
00:47.26  01:36.80

Nikolaj Lund
00:49.10 01:39.72

Marcus Tufvesson Munkholm

00:55.71 01:56.88

1964 (A)

1991(D)
1991(D)
1990(D)
1996(D)

DEN Maribo Handicap ldraetsforening

DEN Viborg HIF

BRA Sociedade Sindrome de Down
DEN Korsgr Handicap ldreet

DEN Sigma Swim Allergd

11:02

01:26.44
01:36.80
01:39.72
01:56.88
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